
Bangladesh University of Textiles 

92, Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmed Sharani  

Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208 

e-Tender Notice 

BUTEX/P&D/e-GP/2023/275                                                             Dated: 15/01/2024 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the 

following goods. 

e-Tender 
ID 

Descriptions of Goods and Service Publication 
Date & Time 

Last Selling 
Date and Time 

Opening Date 
and Time 

937448 
Package: G-7 L-1 (Re-Tender), Supply, Installation 
and Commissioning of Laboratory equipment for 
the Department of Wet Process Engineering 

15-01-2024 
02:00:00 PM 

25-01-2024 
2:30:00 PM 

25-01-2024 
3:00:00 PM 

937434 
Package: G-16 L-1, Supply, Printing, and binding of 
BUTEX Diary 2024 

29-01-2024 
2:30:00 PM 

29-01-2024 
2:45:00 PM 

937432 
Package: G-1 L-2, Supply of Security Paper for Main 
Certificate 

29-01-2024 
2:50:00 PM 

937440 
Package: G-4 L-2, Supply, fitting, and fixing of 
Furniture for Hostel 

29-01-2024 
3:00:00 PM 

937441 
Package: G-4 L-3, Supply, fitting, and fixing of office 
Furniture 

29-01-2024 
3:10:00 PM 

937442 
Package: G-4 L-4, Supply, fitting, and fixing of 
Furniture (Cabinet, Almirah, Workstation, etc.) 

29-01-2024 
3:20:00 PM 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will 
be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is 
required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from National e-GP System portal have to be deposited 
online through any registered Bank’s branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP 
system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

Director (P & D) 

Email: director@pnd.butex.edu.bd 


